990115892 08/19/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD238167

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Amer Sports Italia S.p.A	08/05/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Peloton Interactive, Inc.
Address:	125 West 25th Street, 11th Floor
	New York NY 10001
Country:	US
Entity Type:	Corporation
Entity Country:	Under the laws of Delaware, USA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79163457

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Peloton Interactive, Inc.

Address: 125 West 25th Street, 11th Floor

New York NY 10001

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007620 FRAME: 0702

990115892

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007620 FRAME: 0703

RECORDED: 08/19/2021